Sillamae Open 28 meistriujumisvoistluste 2017

Sillamae, 21.1.2017

Event 1
21.01.2017 - 14:00

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2015

Rank
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PETROVA, Aleksandra
KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja
TROTSENKO, Emilia
IGNATJIEVA, Karina
OTDELNOVA, Aljona
TIHHONOVA, Nikol
BARINOVA, Diana
SKABRENOVA, Irina
KAMPENUSA, Svetlana
POLISTSUK, Olga

. VERENITS, Valeria

MIRONTSENKO, Rita
FROLOVICH, Marina
SUSTROVA, Ksenija
RIDAL, Jekaterina
LAZONEN, Jekaterina
GOLUBTSOVA, Natalia
JEGOROVA, Polina
GAVRILOVA, Uljana
SOLOMAKHINA, Kristina

PETROVA, Aleksandra
KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja
TROTSENKO, Emilia
IGNATJIEVA, Karina
OTDELNOVA, Aljona
TIHHONOVA, Nikol
BARINOVA, Diana
SKABRENOVA, Irina
KAMPENUSA, Svetlana
POLISTSUK, Olga

. VERENITS, Valeria

MIRONTSENKO, Rita
FROLOVICH, Marina
SUSTROVA, Ksenija
RIDAL, Jekaterina
LAZONEN, Jekaterina
GOLUBTSOVA, Natalia
JEGOROVA, Polina
GAVRILOVA, Uljana
SOLOMAKHINA, Kristina

14 years and younger

NogM~whE

TROTSENKO, Emilia
IGNATJEVA, Karina
OTDELNOVA, Aljona
TIHHONOVA, Nikol
POLISTSUK, Olga
SUSTROVA, Ksenija
RIDAL, Jekaterina

YB
01 Sillamaee UK Kalev
02 UK Aktiiv

03 UK Aktiiv

03 Sillamaee UK Kalev
04  Sillamaee UK Kalev
06 Sillamaee UK Kalev
02 Sillamaee UK Kalev
78  Sillamaee UK Kalev
62  Valmieras PK Aqua
04  Sillamaee UK Kalev
01 UK Aktiiv

67  Meisterujumise U-Klubi
63 SK Energia

07  Sillamaee UK Kalev
07  Sillamaee UK Kalev
03 Sillamaee UK Kalev
58 SK Energia

08 Sillamaee UK Kalev
07 Sillamaee UK Kalev
06 Sillamaee UK Kalev
01 Sillamaee UK Kalev
02 UK Aktiiv

03 UK Aktiiv

03 Sillamaee UK Kalev
04  Sillamaee UK Kalev
06 Sillamaee UK Kalev
02 Sillamaee UK Kalev
78  Sillamaee UK Kalev
62  Valmieras PK Aqua
04  Sillamaee UK Kalev
01 UK Aktiiv

67  Meisterujumise U-Klubi
63  SK Energia

07 Sillamaee UK Kalev
07 Sillamaee UK Kalev
03 Sillamaee UK Kalev
58 SK Energia

08 Sillamaee UK Kalev
07  Sillamaee UK Kalev
06 Sillamaee UK Kalev
03 UK Aktiiv

03 Sillamaee UK Kalev
04  Sillamaee UK Kalev
06 Sillamaee UK Kalev
04  Sillamaee UK Kalev
07 Sillamaee UK Kalev
07 Sillamaee UK Kalev

Time Pts
29.46 490
30.34 449
30,57 439
30.68 434
31.38 406
33.19 343
34.09 316
35.19 288
36.03 268
37.00 247
3769 234
39.28 207
39.50 203
4165 173
4222 166
4322 155
4422 145
50.16 99
50.66 96

1.05.22 45
29.46 490
30.34 449
30.57 439
30.68 434
31.38 406
33.19 343
34.09 316
35.19 288
36.03 268
37.00 247
3769 234
39.28 207
3950 203
4165 173
4222 166
4322 155
4422 145
50.16 99
50.66 96

1:05.22 45
30.57 439
30.68 434
31.38 406
3319 343
37.00 247
4165 173
4222 166
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Sillamae Open 28 meistriujumisvoistluste 2017
Sillamae, 21.1.2017

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
8. LAZONEN, Jekaterina 03 Sillamaee UK Kalev 43.22 155
9. JEGOROVA, Polina 08 Sillamaee UK Kalev 50.16 99
10. GAVRILOVA, Uljana 07  Sillamaee UK Kalev 50.66 96
11. SOLOMAKHINA, Kristina 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:05.22 45
15-19 years
1. PETROVA, Aleksandra 01 Sillamaee UK Kalev 29.46 490
2. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 UK Aktiiv 30.34 449
3. BARINOVA, Diana 02 Sillamaee UK Kalev 34.09 316
4. VERENITS, Valeria 01 UK Aktiiv 3769 234
35 -39 years
1. SKABRENOVA, Irina 78  Sillamaee UK Kalev 35.19 288
50 - 54 years
1. MIRONTSENKO, Rita 67  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 39.28 207
2. FROLOVICH, Marina 63  SK Energia 39.50 203
55 - 59 years
1. KAMPENUSA, Svetlana 62  Valmieras PK Aqua 36.03 268
2. GOLUBTSOVA, Natalia 58  SK Energia 4422 145
Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
21.01.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. PANCHENKO-PROKOPIEV, Gleb 99  Sillamaee UK Kalev 24.06 597
2. DAVITIANI, Alexander 95  Saint-Petersburg 24.47 567
3. SOLODOV, Demid 03 SKEnergia 2556 498
4. TONKOVICH, Petr 99 UK Aktiiv 25.97 474
KAEYV, Jevgeni 88  Sillamaee UK Kalev 2597 474
6. JUROV, Vitali 87  Sillamaee UK Kalev 26.09 468
7. MATARAS, Vjatseslav 84  Sillamaee UK Kalev 26.68 437
8. ANDREEV, Ruslan 01 Sillamaee UK Kalev 26.96 424
9. DAINEKO, Nikita 92  Sillamaee UK Kalev 27.97 380
10. TIHHONOV, Aleksandr 77  Sillamaee UK Kalev 28.94 343
11. HODOREV, Sergei 68  Sillamaee UK Kalev 29.15 335
12. NIINE, Jannes 02 UK Aktiiv 29.87 312
13. BUSMANIS, Ritvars 66 Valmieras PK Aqua 29.97 308
14. OSSIPOV, Andrei 62  Estonia 30.09 305
JARTSEV, Roman 79 UK Aktiiv 30.09 305
16. BARMOTIN, Jevgeni 62  Sillamaee UK Kalev 3094 280
17. ROZANOQV, Jegor 00 UK Aktiiv 30.96 280
18. TERESTSENKOV, Aleksei 63  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 31.04 278
19. KRYLOV, Matvei 04  Sillamaee UK Kalev 31.63 262
20. BORISSOV, Nikita 04  SK Energia 3175 259
21. UHHOV, Sergei 74  Sillamaee UK Kalev 3181 258
22. OGLOBLIN, Aleksandr 57  Sillamaee UK Kalev 33.06 230
23. DYRIN, Viadimir 61 Sillamaee UK Kalev 3341 222
24. VLASENKO, Daniil 04  Sillamaee UK Kalev 38.12 150
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Sillamae Open 28 meistriujumisvoistluste 2017

Sillamae, 21.1.2017

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank

25. ALEKSANDROV, Andrei
26. KUZMIN, Akim
27. SEMJONOV, Stepan

14 years and younger

SOLODOV, Demid
KRYLOV, Matvei
BORISSOV, Nikita
VLASENKO, Daniil
ALEKSANDROV, Andrei
KUZMIN, Akim
SEMJONOV, Stepan

Nog,~wDNE

15 - 19 years

1. PANCHENKO-PROKOPIEV, Gleb

2. TONKOVICH, Petr

3. ANDREEV, Ruslan

4. NIINE, Jannes

5. ROZANOQV, Jegor
20 - 24 years

1. DAVITIANI, Alexander

25 - 29 years

1. KAEV, Jevgeni

2. DAINEKO, Nikita
30 - 34 years

1. JUROV, Vitali

2. MATARAS, Vjatseslav
35 -39 years

1. JARTSEV, Roman

40 - 44 years
1. TIHHONOQV, Aleksandr
2. UHHOV, Sergei

45 - 49 years
1. HODOREYV, Sergei

50 - 54 years

1. BUSMANIS, Ritvars

2. TERESTSENKOV, Aleksei
55 - 59 years

1. OSSIPOV, Andrei
2. BARMOTIN, Jevgeni
3. DYRIN, Vladimir

YB

06 Sillamaee UK Kalev
08 Sillamaee UK Kalev
06 Sillamaee UK Kalev

03 SKEnergia
04  Sillamaee UK Kalev
04 SK Energia
04  Sillamaee UK Kalev
06 Sillamaee UK Kalev

08 Sillamaee UK Kalev
06 Sillamaee UK Kalev

99 Sillamaee UK Kalev

99 UK Aktiiv
01 Sillamaee UK Kalev
02 UK Aktiiv
00 UK Aktiiv

95  Saint-Petersburg

88 Sillamaee UK Kalev
92 Sillamaee UK Kalev

87 Sillamaee UK Kalev
84  Sillamaee UK Kalev

79 UK Aktiiv

77  Sillamaee UK Kalev
74  Sillamaee UK Kalev

68 Sillamaee UK Kalev

66 Valmieras PK Aqua
63  Meisterujumise U-Klubi

62 Estonia
62 Sillamaee UK Kalev
61 Sillamaee UK Kalev

Time Pts
43.18 103
56.59 45

1:01.88 35
2556 498
31.63 262
31.75 259
38.12 150
43.18 103
56.59 45

1:01.88 35
24.06 597
2597 474
2696 424
2987 312
30.96 280
2447 567
25.97 474
2797 380
26.09 468
26.68 437
30.09 305
2894 343
31.81 258
29.15 335
29.97 308
31.04 278
30.09 305
30.94 280
3341 222
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Sillamae Open 28 meistriujumisvoistluste 2017

Sillamae, 21.1.2017

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

60 - 64 years
1. OGLOBLIN, Aleksandr 57 Sillamaee UK Kalev 33.06 230
Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
21.01.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99 UK Aktiiv 34.02 606
2. LIIVAND, Merle 91 Top Uk 3456 578
3. KNJAZEVA, Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 37.78 442
4. JEFIMOVA, Eneli 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 38.81 408
5. BUGAKOVA, Olga 94  Sillamaee UK Kalev 43.22 295
6. KRYLOVA, Jana 07 Sillamaee UK Kalev 4891 204
7. TJULJUKOV, Marjana 05 Sillamaee UK Kalev 5175 172
8. MIHHAILOVA, Uljana 07 UK Aktiiv 5759 125
9. GOLUBTSOVA, Natalia 58 SK Energia 58.88 117
10. DEMIDOVICH, Alina 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:03.82 91
14 years and younger
1. KNJAZEVA, Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 37.78 442
2. JEFIMOVA, Eneli 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 38.81 408
3. KRYLOVA, Jana 07 Sillamaee UK Kalev 4891 204
4. TJULJUKOQV, Marjana 05 Sillamaee UK Kalev 51.75 172
5. MIHHAILOVA, Uljana 07 UK Aktiiv 5759 125
6. DEMIDOVICH, Alina 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:03.82 91
15-19 years
1. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99 UK Aktiiv 34.02 606
20 - 24 years
1. BUGAKOVA, Olga 94  Sillamaee UK Kalev 4322 295
25 - 29 years
1. LIIVAND, Merle 91 Top Uk 3456 578
55 - 59 years
1. GOLUBTSOVA, Natalia 58 SK Energia 58.88 117
Event 4 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
21.01.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts
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Sillamae Open 28 meistriujumisvoistluste 2017

Sillamae, 21.1.2017

Event 4, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open

1. MYRZIN, Sergey 96 Perm 30.06 592

2. APPEL, Daniil 03 SKEnergia 34.00 409

3. JUHANSON, Maksim 02 UK Aktiiv 3754 304

4. TERESTSENKOV, Aleksei 63  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 38.13 290

5. DAINEKO, Nikita 92  Sillamaee UK Kalev 38.69 277

6. OSSIPOV, Andrei 62  Estonia 39.69 257
14 years and younger

1. APPEL, Daniil 03 SKEnergia 34.00 409
15-19 years

1. JUHANSON, Maksim 02 UK Aktiiv 3754 304
20 - 24 years

1. MYRZIN, Sergey 96 Perm 30.06 592
25 - 29 years

1. DAINEKO, Nikita 92  Sillamaee UK Kalev 38.69 277
50 - 54 years

1. TERESTSENKOV, Aleksei 63  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 38.13 290
55 - 59 years

1. OSSIPOV, Andrei 62 Estonia 39.69 257
Event 5 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
21.01.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99  Sillamaee UK Kalev 33.19 462

2. SILINA, Laura 73 Valmieras PK Aqua 38.10 305

3. KAMPENUSA, Svetlana 62 Valmieras PK Aqua 42,69 217

4. KALVANE, Antra 68 Valmieras PK Aqua 4437 193

5. GAVRILOVA, Uljana 07  Sillamaee UK Kalev 53.04 113

6. JEGOROVA, Polina 08 Sillamaee UK Kalev 56.53 93

7. GUMENJUK, Sofja 08 Sillamaee UK Kalev 59.01 82
14 years and younger

1. GAVRILOVA, Uljana 07  Sillamaee UK Kalev 53.04 113

2. JEGOROVA, Polina 08 Sillamaee UK Kalev 56.53 93

3. GUMENJUK, Sofja 08 Sillamaee UK Kalev 59.01 82
15 - 19 years

1. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99  Sillamaee UK Kalev 33.19 462
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Sillamae Open 28 meistriujumisvoistluste 2017

Sillamae, 21.1.2017

Event 5, Women, 50m Backstroke

40 - 44 years
1. SILINA, Laura 73 Valmieras PK Aqua 38.10 305
45 - 49 years
1. KALVANE, Antra 68 Valmieras PK Aqua 4437 193
55 - 59 years
1. KAMPENUSA, Svetlana 62  Valmieras PK Aqua 4269 217
Event 6 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
21.01.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. DAVITIANI, Alexander 95  Saint-Petersburg 29.43 430
2. MAKAROQV, Jegor 06  Sillamaee UK Kalev 46.75 107
14 years and younger
1. MAKAROQV, Jegor 06  Sillamaee UK Kalev 46.75 107
20 - 24 years
1. DAVITIANI, Alexander 95  Saint-Petersburg 2943 430
Event 7 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
21.01.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99 UK Aktiiv 29.03 592
2. AZJAVA, Angelina 00 UK Aktiiv 3059 506
3. PETROVA, Aleksandra 01 Sillamaee UK Kalev 32.03 440
4. MORGUNOVA, Monika 03 UK Aktiiv 3516 333
5. MIRONOVSKA, Anna 68 Valmieras PK Aqua 43.47 176
6. GRUZDEVA, Jekaterina 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 4443 165
14 years and younger
1. MORGUNOVA, Monika 03 UK Aktiiv 35.16 333
2. GRUZDEVA, Jekaterina 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 4443 165
15 - 19 years
1. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99 UK Aktiiv 29.03 592
2. AZJAVA, Angelina 00 UK Aktiiv 30.59 506
3. PETROVA, Aleksandra 01 Sillamaee UK Kalev 32.03 440
45 - 49 years
1. MIRONOVSKA, Anna 68 Valmieras PK Aqua 4347 176
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Sillamae Open 28 meistriujumisvoistluste 2017

Sillamae, 21.1.2017

Event 8 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
21.01.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. MYRZIN, Sergey 96 Perm 2537 634
2. PANCHENKO-PROKOPIEV, Gleb 99  Sillamaee UK Kalev 2553 622
3. TONKOVICH, Petr 99 UK Aktiiv 27.47 499
4. LATT, Danil 98 UK Aktiiv 28.53 446
5. DANILOV, Artjom 00 UK Aktiiv 29.00 424
6. KISLENKOV, Lev 01 UK Aktiiv 29.18 416
7. ROZENKOV, llja 02 UK Aktiiv 3163 327
8. VALDNER, Danila 02 UK Aktiiv 3214 312
9. PRIBOSLAVSKI, Jegor 03 SKEnergia 3253 300
10. BUSMANIS, Ritvars 66 Valmieras PK Aqua 3559 229
11. OGLOBLIN, Aleksandr 57  Sillamaee UK Kalev 39.66 166
12. NAGOVITSIN, Martin 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 47.94 94
13. VARANKIN, Dmitri 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 51.54 75
14 years and younger
1. PRIBOSLAVSKI, Jegor 03 SKEnergia 3253 300
2. NAGOVITSIN, Martin 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 47.94 94
3. VARANKIN, Dmitri 06  Sillamaee UK Kalev 51.54 75
15 - 19 years
1. PANCHENKO-PROKOPIEV, Gleb 99  Sillamaee UK Kalev 25,53 622
2. TONKOVICH, Petr 99 UK Aktiiv 27.47 499
3. LATT, Danil 98 UK Aktiiv 28.53 446
4. DANILOV, Artjom 00 UK Aktiiv 29.00 424
5. KISLENKOQV, Lev 01 UK Aktiiv 29.18 416
6. ROZENKOQV, llja 02 UK Aktiiv 31.63 327
7. VALDNER, Danila 02 UK Aktiiv 3214 312
20 - 24 years
1. MYRZIN, Sergey 96 Perm 2537 634
50 - 54 years
1. BUSMANIS, Ritvars 66 Valmieras PK Aqua 3559 229
60 - 64 years
1. OGLOBLIN, Aleksandr 57  Sillamaee UK Kalev 39.66 166
Event 9 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
21.01.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
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Sillamae Open 28 meistriujumisvoistluste 2017

Sillamae, 21.1.2017

Event 9, Women, 100m Freestyle

1. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99 UK Aktiiv 1:00.10 611
2. PETROVA, Aleksandra 01 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:04.85 486
3. IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:07.91 423
4. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03 UK Aktiiv 1:11.40 364
5. POLISTSUK, Olga 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:28.34 192
6. RIDAL, Jekaterina 07 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:35.63 151
7. MIHHAILOVA, Uljana 07 UK Aktiiv 1:56.50 83
Event 10 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
21.01.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. MYRZIN, Sergey 96 Perm 52.55 625
2. DAVITIANI, Alexander 95  Saint-Petersburg 53.59 589
3. TONKOVICH, Petr 99 UK Aktiiv 56.06 515
4, SOLODOV, Demid 03 SK Energia 56.81 495
5. ANDREEV, Ruslan 01 Sillamaee UK Kalev 59.09 439
6. PANCHENKO-PROKOPIEV, GIQ9 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:04.22 342
7. VALDNER, Danila 02 UK Aktiiv 1:06.09 314
8. ROZANOV, Jegor 00 UK Aktiiv 1:11.37 249
9. NAGOVITSIN, Martin 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:27.00 137
10. VLASENKO, Daniil 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:28.22 132
11. VARANKIN, Dmitri 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:34.19 108
12. MAKAROV, Jegor 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:35.00 105
Event 11 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
21.01.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99 UK Aktiiv 1:14.14 595
2. LIIVAND, Merle 91  Top Uk 1:17.18 527
3. KNJAZEVA, Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:25.37 389
4. JEFIMOVA, Eneli 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:27.38 363
5. KRYLOVA, Jana 07 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:50.97 177
6. LAZONEN, Jekaterina 03 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:54.79 160
Event 12 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
21.01.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. LATT, Daniil 98 UK Aktiiv 1:12.88 444
2. APPEL, Daniil 03 SK Energia 1:13.44 434
3. JUHANSON, Maksim 02 UK Aktiiv 1:22.28 308
4. TERESTSENKOV, Aleksei 63  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:25.47 275
5. KRYLOV, Matvei 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:30.12 234
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Sillamae Open 28 meistriujumisvoistluste 2017

Sillamae, 21.1.2017

Event 13 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
21.01.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99  Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:12.79 432
2. KALVANE, Antra 68  Valmieras PK Aqua 1:35.78 189
Event 14 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
21.01.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. MYRZIN, Sergey 96 Perm 59.53 555
2. TERESTSENKOV, Aleksei 63  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:31.53 152
Event 15 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
21.01.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. GRUZDEVA, Jekaterina 06 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:41.17 157
Event 16 Men, 100m Bultterfly Open
21.01.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. TONKOVICH, Petr 99 UK Aktiiv 1:02.66 461
2. KISLENKOQV, Lev 01 UK Aktiiv 1:08.97 346
3. PRIBOSLAVSKI, Jegor 03 SKEnergia 1:11.53 310
Event 17 Women, 100m Medley Open
21.01.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. AZJAVA, Angelina 00 UK Aktiiv 1:11.65 495
2. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 UK Aktiiv 1:12.47 478
3. LIIVAND, Merle 91 Top Uk 1:17.41 392
4. OTDELNOVA, Aljona 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:21.00 342
5. SILINA, Laura 73 Valmieras PK Aqua 1:22.44 325
6. MORGUNOVA, Monika 03 UK Aktiiv 1:30.50 245
7. MIRONOVSKA, Anna 68  Valmieras PK Aqua 1:34.94 213
8. SKABRENOVA, Irina 78 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:35.37 210
9. VERENITS, Valeria 01 UK Aktiiv 1:36.50 202
10. FROLOVICH, Marina 63  SK Energia 1:41.09 176
11. MIRONTSENKO, Rita 67 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:41.75 173
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Sillamae Open 28 meistriujumisvoistluste 2017

Sillamae, 21.1.2017

Event 18 Men, 100m Medley Open
21.01.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. DANILOV, Artjom 00 UK Aktiiv 1:08.83 398
2. ROZENKOV, llja 02 UK Aktiiv 1:09.19 392
3. NIINE, Jannes 02 UK Aktiiv 1:16.41 291
4. BUSMANIS, Ritvars 66 Valmieras PK Aqua 1:18.75 266
5. BORISSOV, Nikita 04  SKEnergia 1:22.88 228
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